
REGULAR DAY
KINDERGARTEN (296 Instr. Min.)

8:00 – 9:35 Instruction 95 MIN
9:35 – 9:50 Recess 15 MIN
9:50 – 11:25 Instruction 95 MIN
11:25 – 11:50 Lunch 25 MIN
11:50 -12:05 Recess 15 MIN
12:05- 1:00 Instruction 55 MIN
1:00 – 1:15 Recess 15 MIN
1:15 – 2:06 Instruction 51 MIN

1st GRADE (296 Instr. Min.)
8:00 – 9:35 Instruction 95 MIN
9:35 – 9:50 Recess 15 MIN
9:50 – 11:00 Instruction 70 MIN
11:00 – 11:15 Recess 15 MIN
11:15 - 11:40 Lunch 25 MIN
11:40- 1:00 Instruction 80 MIN
1:00 – 1:15 Recess 15 MIN
1:15 – 2:06 Instruction 51 MIN

2nd GRADE (296 Instr. Min.)
8:00 – 9:35 Instruction 95 MIN
9:35 – 9:50 Recess 15 MIN
9:50 – 11:15 Instruction 85 MIN
11:15 – 11:30 Recess 15 MIN
11:30 – 11:55 Lunch 25 MIN
11:55 – 1:00 Instruction 65 MIN
1:00 – 1:15 Recess 15 MIN
1:15 – 2:06 Instruction 51 MIN

3rd GRADE (296 Instr. Min.)
8:00 – 9:35 Instruction 95 MIN
9:35 – 9:50 Recess 15 MIN
9:50 – 11:45 Instruction 115 MIN
11:45 – 12:10 Lunch 25 MIN
12:10 – 12:25 Recess 15 MIN
12:25 – 1:00 Instruction 35 MIN
1:00 – 1:15 Recess 15 MIN
1:15 – 2:06 Instruction 51 MIN

4th GRADE (321 Instr. Min.)
8:00 – 10:00 Instruction 120 MIN
10:00 – 10:15 Recess 15 MIN
10:15 – 12:10 Instruction 115 MIN
12:10 – 12:35 Lunch 25 MIN
12:35 – 12:50 Recess 15 MIN
12:50 – 2:16 Instruction 86 MIN

5th GRADE (321 Instr. Min.)
8:00 – 10:00 Instruction 120 MIN
10:00 – 10:15 Recess 15 MIN
10:15 – 12:15 Instruction 120 MIN
12:15 – 12:40 Lunch 25 MIN
12:40 – 12:55 Recess 15 MIN
12:55 – 2:16 Instruction 81 MIN

               Expanded Learning
       Opportunity (ELO) Preschool

     (AM) ELO Preschool
7:45 AM-10:45 AM

     (PM) ELO Preschool
11:45 AM-2:45 PM

TRANSITIONAL
KINDERGARTEN

AM Session- TRANSITIONAL
KINDERGARTEN (205 Instr. Min.)

7:45 – 9:20 Instruction 95 MIN
9:20– 9:35 InstructionalRecess 15 MIN
9:35 – 11:10 Instruction 95 MIN
11:10 –11:25 Recess 15 MIN
11:25 –11:50 Lunch 25 MIN
*TK schedule remains the same on
Minimum Days

PM Session - TRANSITIONAL
KINDERGARTEN (205 Instr. Min.)

10:30 – 10:55 Lunch/Arrival 25 MIN
10:55– 11:10 Recess 15 MIN
11:10 – 12:45 Instruction 95 MIN
12:45 – 1:00 InstructionalRecess 15 MIN
1:00 – 2:35 Instruction 95 MIN
*TK schedule remains the same on
Minimum Days

MINIMUM DAY
KINDERGARTEN (243 Instr. Min.)

8:00 – 9:35 Instruction 95 MIN
9:35 – 9:50 Recess 15 MIN
9:50 – 11:25 Instruction 95 MIN
11:25 – 12:05 Lunch 40 MIN
12:05 – 12:58 Instruction 53 MIN

1st GRADE (243 Instr. Min.)
8:00 – 9:35 Instruction 95 MIN
9:35 – 9:50 Recess 15 MIN
9:50 – 11:00 Instruction 70 MIN
11:00 -11:40 Lunch 40 MIN
11:40 –12:58 Instruction 78 MIN

2nd GRADE (243 Instr. Min.)
8:00 – 9:35 Instruction 95 MIN
9:35 – 9:50 Recess 15 MIN
9:50 – 11:30 Instruction 100 MIN
11:30 – 12:10 Lunch 40 MIN
12:10 – 12:58 Instruction 48 MIN

3rd GRADE (243 Instr. Min.)
8:00 – 9:35 Instruction 95 MIN
9:35-- 9:50 Recess 15 MIN
9:50 –11:45 Instruction 115 MIN
11:45 -12:25 Lunch 40 MIN
12:25 –12:58 Instruction 33 MIN

4th GRADE  (249 Instr. Min.)
8:00 – 10:00 Instruction 120 MIN
10:00 –10:15 Recess 15 MIN
10:15 – 12:10 Instruction 115 MIN
12:10 – 12:50 Lunch 40 MIN
12:50 – 1:04 Instruction 14 MIN

5th GRADE (249 Instr. Min.)
8:00 – 10:00 Instruction 120 MIN
10:00 – 10:15 Recess 15 MIN
10:15 – 12:15 Instruction 120 MIN
12:15 – 12:55 Lunch 40 MIN
12:55 – 1:04 Instruction 9 MIN

INCLEMENT WEATHER
LUNCH SCHEDULE

*10:30 – 10:55 PM Transitional Kindergarten
*11:10 – 11:35 AM Transition Kindergarten
11:25 – 11:55 Kindergarten
11:00 – 11:30 1st Grade
11:30 – 12:00 2nd Grade
11:45 – 12:15 3rd Grade
12:10 – 12:40 4th Grade
12:15 -- 12:45 5th Grade
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